OB/IACTHbBIE COPEBHOBAHWA MO MIABAHUIO "BECENbIV AENb®UH"

r. Mensa, 20. - 22.5.2024

AuctaHuma 10
22.05.2024 - 14:27

Manbuukn, 100m Ha cnuHe

OHown (11-13 ner)
CTapToBblii NpOTOKON

damunusg, ma
3ansbiB 1 13 10

MNATYHOB Makcum
KYNNKOB AmuTpuii
AHAPEEB Makcum
BEPTALKWH 3axap
BABAYXAHAH AnaH
YNNXAHAH Turpax
BACUCWUH OmuTtpuia
LUAWMNOB Tumyp
MUXAWNOBCKUNIA Cemen

o

O~NO U WN -

3annbiB 2 13 10

PUNNATOB Makcum
MYYUKOB AmuTtpuia
KOCO/AMNOB Enucei
CbIPOBKWH Erop
MAPTbIHOB Erop
OBUMHHWMKOB AnekcaHgp
NOMAKWNH AHTOH

MNCAEB Myxammep,
PAM3AEB ApTem
MAbILEB Matseii

o

© oOoO~NOOh~WNPRP

3annbis 3 13 10

PABOB Vnbs
E/IM3APOB ne6
YMAPOB Amup
NIOKLWWH PycnaH
EMENBbKH Bcesonop,
KACMMOBCKMIN NsaH
TOPBAYEB Muxaunn
TVIMAKOB ApTtem
BOHAWH puropwii
FOBOP faHuun

© o~NOO Ok WN PO

3annbiB 4 n3 10

OP/1OB Hukuta
FONYLWKO Aptem
OEFTAPEB Hukuta
YEPHWKOB Marseii
FAPVH WBaH
BPOAVH KoHCTaHTWH
MbI/IbBHNKOB Hukuta
BYPKOB degop
THOKAHKWH Martsei
PLDKEHKOB ApceHuii

o

© 0o ~NOO ~WNBE

rlp

2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013

2012
2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013

KomaHga

MeHsa, n/k "ATHLETIC"
MeH3a, CLLU BBC

MeHsa, n/k "ATHLETIC"
MeH3a, n/k "ATHLETIC"
MeH3a, n/k "ATHLETIC"
MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

MeH3a, n/k "ATHLETIC"
MNeH3a, n/k "ATHLETIC"
MeHsa, n/k "ATHLETIC"

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

3apeyHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

[MeH3a, CLU BBC

3apeuyHbiin, CLLOP "Coto3"
3apeuyHbiin, CLLUOP "Coto3"

MeH3a, CLL BBC
MeH3a, CLL BBC
Mensa, CLU BBC
MeHsa, n/k "ATHLETIC"

MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

MeH3a, n/k "ATHLETIC"
MeH3a, n/k "ATHLETIC"
MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
3apeuHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC

3apeuHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
MeHsa, CLU BBC
MeHsa, CLLUOP BBC
MeH3a, CLLU BBC
MeH3a, CLLU BBC

3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

Ky3Heuk, AHOCLL Nel

3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

3aAB0oYHOE BpeMS

2:05.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00

1:50.00
1:50.00
1:48.00
1:46.00
1:44.00
1:46.00
1:46.00
1:49.00
1:50.00
1:55.00

1:42.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:39.00
1:39.50
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:41.50
1:42.50

1:36.41
1:36.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:37.00
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AncTtaHuma 10, Manbumky, 100m Ha cnuHe

3annbiB 51310

EPEMUVH OmuTpnii
BNACOB Apocnas
XNTYNNH Muxaun
KOUYENTAEBCKWI Erop
NTAPVOHOB BukTtop
AHTOHOB Mwuxaun
PbIBEKNH PomaH
CAMOPOKOB VBaH
ABYBEKEPOB AcnaH
NNbWH Knpunn

o

© oOo~NOOhWNPRP

3an/bie 6 13 10

rONYLWKO Anppeii
BOPOBbEB Me6
MONTAHVNHOB WMBaH
ATANOB Kupunn
AHOPVAHOB Huknta
KP/BOB Anekceli
FYNAEB UnbHyp
LLLEPBAKOB Omutpuii
BAXTEEB Bopuc
LLINPOB OmuTtpui

o

© oo ~NOoO O~ WN -

3annbie 7 13 10
BNHOIPALOB PomaH
KOPMYHLOB faHun
KOPHIOLWKNH CemeH
N'YNAEB Unbpap
YYBALLOB faHunn
MOABbAYEB EBreHunii
KNPUNNOB AeHnc
AKYHWH OaHnunn
LUECTAKOB Erop
MYPWH Muxann

o

© o0 ~NO O WN P

3annbiB 8 n3 10

YEPHWKOB JleB
EPMOLIWH MaTBeii
FTAMYINH Muxaunn
HEYAEB Anppeii
MATBEEB Hukonai
'YCTOB Hukunta
TAPACOB Cepreii
BUPYJIbYNK Muxann
ENKNH MartBeii
BEPTEJIOB Erop

o

©CoOo~NOUL~hwNPRE

2013
2011
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2012
2013
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2011

2013
2011
2013
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2011
2011

2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012

MNeH3a, CLLUOP BBC

MNeH3a, CLLU BBC
3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
Ky3sHeuk, AHOCLU Nel
Ky3sHeuk, AHOCLU Nel
MeH3a, CLLU BBC
3apeuHbiin, CLLOP "Coto3"
Ky3sHeuk, AHOCLU Nel
MeH3a, CLLU BBC

MeH3a, CLLU BBC

MeH3a, CLLU BBC

MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC

MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

MNeH3a, CLLU BBC
3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
3apeyHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
[MeH3a, CLU BBC

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
MeH3a, CLLU BBC

MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MeH3a, CLU BBC
3apeuHbiin, CLLUOP "Coto3"
MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

3apeuHbliii, CLLOP "Coto3"
MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
HwxHuiA Momo, COK "BosnHa"
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

[MeH3a, CLU BBC

[MeH3a, CLU BBC

MeH3a, CLLU BBC

MeH3a, CLU BBC

1:34.00
1:34.00
1:33.06
1:31.00
1:31.00
1:31.00
1:32.00
1:34.00
1:34.00
1:35.00

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.95

1:30.00
1:29.00
1:28.50
1:27.00
1:26.00
1:26.00
1:28.00
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:26.00
1:25.00
1:24.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:23.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:26.00
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3annbiB 9 n3 10

TPO®PUNMEHKO Anekceii
KAPTALLOB ApTem

o

NMPOHbLKWNH Bnagucnas
NPTYTAHOB AnekcaHgp
BEbIYKOB ApTtem
AHOPEEB AnekcaHgp
BbICTPOB AnekcaHgp
KEPOALWEB MaTtsei
POAMOHOB Huknta

© oOo~NOOhWNPRP

3an/bie 10 13 10

NNEKAEB Kunpunn
CUMIENEB Bnagnmup
KONECHWMKOB WBaH
MOYAJIOB faHuun
MbICKWH Erop
MONYBAPOB fApocnas
CEMAVKVH Bnagncnas
CAJIMKOB AnekcaHgp
TABPVNKOB Bnaagucnas
AKNMEHKO Nnbsa

o

© oo ~NOoO O~ WN -

BEPETEHHWKOB [JaHuna

2011
2012
2013
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Benropopa, CLL Ne2

HwxHuin Tomos, COK "BonHa"
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

[MeH3a, CLLU BBC

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
3apeuHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
3apeuHbiin, CLLOP "Coto3"
MeHsa, CLLOP BBC
3apeuHbiin, CLLUOP "Coto3"
MeHsa, CLLUOP BBC

3apeuHbiit, CLLOP "Coto3"
MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC

MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC

MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

HwxHuin lomos, COK "BonHa"
MNeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

[MeH3a, CLU BBC

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

1:20.00
1:18.00
1:17.00
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:17.90
1:18.00
1:20.00

1:15.21
1:13.00
1:12.30
1:12.00
1:06.00
1:09.00
1:12.01
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:16.00
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