" "

. , 20. - 22.5.2024

10 22.05.2024 - 14:27		, 100m		(11-13
,		/		
	<u>10</u>			
0		2013	, / "ATHLETIC"	2:05.00
1		2013	,	2:00.00
2 3		2013	, / "ATHLETIC"	2:00.00
		2013	, / "ATHLETIC"	2:00.00
4		2012	, / "ATHLETIC"	1:55.00
5		2013 2013	, ,/ "ATHLETIC"	1:55.00 2:00.00
6 7		2012	, / ATTLETIC , / "ATHLETIC"	2:00.00
8		2012	, / "ATHLETIC"	2:00.00
2	<u>10</u>			
0	_	2013	,	1:50.00
1		2013	,	1:50.00
2		2013) II II	1:48.00
3		2013	,	1:46.00
4		2013	, " " , " "	1:44.00
5		2013 2013	, " "	1:46.00 1:46.00
6		2013	,	1:49.00
7 8		2012	,	1:50.00
9		2011	, , / "ATHLETIC"	1:55.00
3	<u>10</u>			
0		2013	,	1:42.00
1		2013	,	1:40.00
2		2013	, / "ATHLETIC"	1:40.00
3		2013	, / "ATHLETIC"	1:40.00
4		2013	,	1:39.00
5		2013	, " "	1:39.50
6 7		2012 2012	, " "	1:40.00 1:40.00
8		2013	,	1:41.50
9		2013	,	1:42.50
4	<u>10</u>			
0		2012	и и	1:36.41
1		2013	,	1:36.00
2		2013	,	1:35.00
2 3 4		2013	,	1:35.00
		2011	,	1:35.00
5		2013	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1:35.00
6 7		2012 2012	. 1	1:35.00 1:36.00
		2012	, <u> </u>	1:36.00
8 9		2013	, 11 11	1:37.00

20-22	2024 .		II	"
		"Quantum Aquatics"	50	

" "

, 20. - 22.5.2024

			•	, 20 22.5.2024	
		10,	, 100m		
	5	10			
0			2013	,	1:34.00
1			2011	,	1:34.00
2			2012	ıı ıı	1:33.06
3			2013	,	1:31.00
4			2012	, 1	1:31.00
5			2012	, 1	1:31.00
6			2012	1	1:32.00
7			2012	, " "	1:34.00
8			2012	, 1	1:34.00
9			2012	,	1:35.00
	6	10			
0			2013	,	1:30.00
1			2012	,	1:30.00
2			2013	,	1:30.00
			2011	,	1:30.00
4			2011	,	1:30.00
5			2011	, II II	1:30.00
6			2011	,	1:30.00
7			2011	,	1:30.00
8			2013	, 11 11	1:30.00
9			2011	, " "	1:30.95
	7	10			
0			2013	,	1:30.00
1			2011	,	1:29.00
2			2013	1	1:28.50
3			2011	,	1:27.00
4			2013	1	1:26.00
5			2012	,	1:26.00
6			2012	, " "	1:28.00
7			2013	,	1:29.00
8			2011	,	1:30.00
9			2011	,	1:30.00
	8	10			
0			2013	n n	1:26.00
1			2012	,	1:25.00
2			2012	, II II	1:24.00
3			2012	, " "	1:22.00
4			2011	, " "	1:20.00
5			2012	,	1:20.00
6			2011	,	1:23.00
7			2011	,	1:25.00
8			2011	,	1:25.00
9			2012	,	1:26.00

20-22	2024 .		II	"
		"Quantum Aquatics"	50	

II .

, 20. - 22.5.2024

10,	, 100m		
9 10			
0	2011	, 2	1:20.00
1	2012	II II	1:18.00
2	2013	,	1:17.00
3	2011	,	1:16.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	2012	,	1:16.00
5	2011	n n	1:16.00
6	2011	, II II	1:16.00
7	2011	,	1:17.90
8 9	2012	, " "	1:18.00
9	2011	,	1:20.00
10 10			
0	2011	II II	1:15.21
1	2011	,	1:13.00
2 3	2012	,	1:12.30
	2011	,	1:12.00
4	2011	, " "	1:06.00
4 5	2011	,	1:09.00
6 7	2011	,	1:12.01
	2011	,	1:13.00
8 9	2011	,	1:14.00
9	2011	,	1:16.00

20-22	2024 .		II .	"
		"Quantum Aquatics"	50	